
MONDAY
2:00-3:30

3:30
4:00
6:00
7:00
8:458:45
9:45
10:30
11:15
11:30

TUES-THURS
8:15
9:009:00
10:00
10:15
12:15
1:15
1:30
1:45
3:303:30
4:15
6:00
7:00
8:45
10:00
10:45
11:1511:15
11:30

FRIDAY
7:00
8:00
8:45
9:00
10:3010:30
11:00

Students Arrive at Impact
Meet in Schools
Schools
Dinner
WORSHIP
Schools
Late NightLate Night
Schools Goodnight
Go to Rooms
Lights Out

Breakfast
Schools/Quiet Time
Freetime
SchoolsSchools
Lunch
Meet in Schools
Travel to Rec
Recreation
Freetime
Schools
DinnerDinner
WORSHIP
Schools
Late Night
Schools Goodnight
Go to Rooms
Lights Out

Pack-up/Clean upPack-up/Clean up
Breakfast
Meet in Schools
WORSHIP
Schools
Dismiss

MIDDLE SCHOOL
MONDAY
2:00-3:30

3:30
4:00
4:45
6:00
7:007:00
8:45
9:45
10:30
11:15
11:30

TUES-THURS
7:307:30
8:15
9:15
11:00
11:30
12:45
4:00
5:005:00
6:00
7:00
8:45
10:45
11:15
11:30

FRIDAYFRIDAY
7:00
8:00
8:45
9:00
10:30
11:00

Students Arrive at Impact
Meet in Schools
Schools
Dinner
Schools
WORSHIP
SchoolsSchools
Late Night
Schools Goodnight
Go to Rooms
Lights Out

Breakfast
School Celebration/Quiet Time
RecreationRecreation
Free Time
Lunch
Schools
Free Time
Dinner
Schools
WORSHIPWORSHIP
Schools
Late Night
Go to Rooms
Lights Out

Pack-up/Clean up
Breakfast
Meet in SchoolsMeet in Schools
WORSHIP
Schools
Dismiss

HIGH SCHOOL


