

MIDDLE SCHOOL

HIGH SCHOOL

MONDAY		MONDAY	
2:00-3:30	Students Arrive at Impact	2:00-3:30	Students Arrive at Impact
3:30	Meet in Schools	3:30	Meet in Schools
4:00	Schools	4:00	Schools
6:00	Dinner	4:45	Dinner
7:00	WORSHIP	6:00	Schools
8:45	Schools	7:00	WORSHIP
9:45	Late Night	8:45	Schools
10:30	Schools Goodnight	9:45	Late Night
11:15	Go to Rooms	10:30	Schools Goodnight
11:30	Lights Out	11:15	Go to Rooms
		11:30	Lights Out
TUES-THURS			
8:15	Breakfast	TUES-THURS	
9:00	Schools/Quiet Time	7:30	Breakfast
10:00	Freetime	8:15	School Celebration/Quiet Time
10:15	Schools	9:15	Recreation
12:15	Lunch	11:00	Free Time
1:15	Meet in Schools	11:30	Lunch
1:30	Travel to Rec	12:45	Schools
1:45	Recreation	4:00	Free Time
3:30	Freetime	5:00	Dinner
4:15	Schools	6:00	Schools
6:00	Dinner	7:00	WORSHIP
7:00	WORSHIP	8:45	Schools
8:45	Schools	10:45	Late Night
10:00	Late Night	11:15	Go to Rooms
10:45	Schools Goodnight	11:30	Lights Out
11:15	Go to Rooms		
11:30	Lights Out	FRIDAY	D / /Cl
		7:00	Pack-up/Clean up
FRIDAY	D /Cl	8:00	Breakfast
7:00	Pack-up/Clean up	8:45	Meet in Schools
8:00	Breakfast	9:00	WORSHIP
8:45	Meet in Schools	10:30	Schools
9:00	WORSHIP	11:00	Dismiss
10:30	Schools		
11:00	Dismiss		